
Education at Truman

Degree offered

MAE
Master of Arts

in Education

Visit education.truman.eduFor more information

Students get 
�hands-on learning 

experiences at 
�multiple levels.

Students will complete an 
undergraduate degree in a 
discipline and then complete 
the MAE to learn how to teach 
their specialization area. The 
MAE takes at least one year to 
complete.

We welcome transfer students 
and offer personalized advising  
to ensure timely degree 
completion.

Truman offers qualifying undergraduates 
direct admission to our Master of Arts 
in Education program for Elementary 
Education and Special Education.

employment rate 
�within 6 months 
�of graduation.95%

Areas of Certification Include:
♦  Elementary Education

♦  Secondary Education
• Biology	 • English
• Chemistry	 • Mathematics
• Physics	 • Social Science
• Speech & Theatre

♦  K-12
• French	 • Latin
• Spanish	 • Physical Education
• Music	 • Special Education

♦  Add-Ons to Initial Certifications 
Include:
• Gifted*	 • Health
• English for Speakers of Other 

Languages

* MA Gifted option also available

Benefits of getting your initial 
certification at the graduate level…
• More opportunity for classroom 

experience
• Solid foundation in your discipline and 

the liberal arts and sciences
• Additional time to focus on learning 

how to teach
• Enter workforce with a more 

competitive degree
• Teachers with master’s degrees are 

paid a higher salary than those with 
only an undergraduate degree.

The Future Teachers 
�living and learning 
�community offers 
�students the 
�opportunity �to live 
and communicate 
with other students that share their 
passion for education.

Truman State University



K-12 Programs
ESOL (English for Speakers 
of Other Languages)   	 Dr. Darrin Hetrick	 dhetrick@truman.edu
French	 Dr. Erin Joyce	 ejoyce@truman.edu 
Latin	 Dr. Amy Norgard	 anorgard@truman.edu
Music	 Dr. Jocelyn Stevens	 jstevens@truman.edu 
Physical Education 	 Dr. Julene Ensign 	 jensign@truman.edu
Spanish	 Dr. Stacy Davis	 sdavis@truman.edu 
Special Education	 Dr. Marty Strange	 mstrange@truman.edu
	 Beverly Peters 	 bpeters@truman.edu

Secondary Education
English	 Dr. Rebecca Dierking	 rdierking@truman.edu
	 Dr. Ben Batzer	 bbatzer@truman.edu 
Mathematics 	 Dr. Enrique Pareja 	 epareja@truman.edu
Science 	 Dr. Enrique Pareja 	 epareja@truman.edu
Social Science/History 	 Dr. Kathryn Brammall 	 brammall@truman.edu
Speech & Theatre 	 Dr. Jay Self 	 selfjw@truman.edu
	 Jonathan Wehmeyer 	 wehmeyer@truman.edu

Elementary Education
	 Dr. Jill Arnold	 jmarnold@truman.edu
	 Dr. Holly Kincaid	 hkincaid@truman.edu 

Foundations
	 Dr. Chris Maglio	 cjmaglio@truman.edu 
	 Dr. Paul Yoder	 pyoder@truman.edu

Certification/Assessment
	 Charisse Hatfield	 edcertification@truman.edu

Field Experiences
	 Jeanne Harding	 jharding@truman.edu 

Dr. Jocelyn A. Stevens
Department Chair
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